Parker's Choice Consulting

211 Sparerib Road
Marble Falls 78654 US
+1 5126362309
Josh@parkerschoice.net
parkerschoice.net

Estimate

City of Pflugerville

100 E Main St

Suite #200
Pflugerville, TX 78660
TIPS 200105-5051

SERVICE

FreqCoord

Consulting

Consulting

Mesh Nodes

Installation Labor

Programming/Certification

Tower Hardware
SubComponents

City of Pflugerville

100 E Main St

Suite #200
Pflugerville, TX 78660
TIPS 200105-5051

DESCRIPTION

Frequency Coordination and FCC Filings 2020-2021 per
radio unit 2020-2021

Consulting Services, WAN Wireless Planning, 3rd Party
Vendor Wireless/Cellular Technical 2020-2021
Includes:
Review of Wireless Master Plan deployment Phase 1,
support of Phase 2, and reviews of future planning
Sub-Contractor Interview, reviews, coordination
12 Months

Design Phase 2
Includes:

Mesh design review, product selection, and integrator
coordination for Wireless Master Plan Phase 2

Mesh Nodes, Power, Antenna, and cabling Phase 2
28 Water/Wastewater Sites currently in Phase 2
Mesh Design, Programming, Certification Phase 2

Towers/Monopoles/Mountings Phase 2

QTY

14

28
28
28
15

RATE

300.00

30,000.00

15,000.00

3,750.00
2,100.00

500.00
4,500.00

1082
12/10/2020
01/22/2021

AMOUNT

4,200.00

30,000.00

15,000.00

105,000.00
58,800.00
14,000.00
67,500.00

$294,500.00



