## **Parker's Choice Consulting**

211 Sparerib Road Marble Falls 78654 US +1 5126362309 Josh@parkerschoice.net parkerschoice.net

## **Estimate**

 ADDRESS
 SHIP TO
 ESTIMATE
 1082

 City of Pflugerville
 DATE
 12/10/2020

 100 E Main St
 100 E Main St
 EXPIRATION
 01/22/2021

Suite #200 Suite #200 DATE

Pflugerville, TX 78660 Pflugerville, TX 78660 TIPS 200105-5051 TIPS 200105-5051

Tower Hardware SubComponents	Towers/Monopoles/Mountings Phase 2	15	4,500.00	67,500.00
Programming/Certification	Mesh Design, Programming, Certification Phase 2	28	500.00	14,000.00
Installation Labor	28 Water/Wastewater Sites currently in Phase 2	28	2,100.00	58,800.00
Mesh Nodes	Mesh Nodes, Power, Antenna, and cabling Phase 2	28	3,750.00	105,000.00
Consulting	Design Phase 2 Includes: Mesh design review, product selection, and integrator coordination for Wireless Master Plan Phase 2	1	15,000.00	15,000.00
Consulting	Consulting Services, WAN Wireless Planning, 3rd Party Vendor Wireless/Cellular Technical 2020-2021 Includes: Review of Wireless Master Plan deployment Phase 1, support of Phase 2, and reviews of future planning Sub-Contractor Interview, reviews, coordination 12 Months	1	30,000.00	30,000.00
FreqCoord	Frequency Coordination and FCC Filings 2020-2021 per radio unit 2020-2021	14	300.00	4,200.00
SERVICE	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT

TOTAL \$294,500.00

Accepted By

Accepted Date